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MARATONINA DI

FRISA
BARBIERATO DOMENICO

GIOVANNANGELO TOMMASO

BATTISTA MAURO
BUCCI ANTONIO
CAPORALE DOMENICO
BOGAZZI PIERO
COCCIAGLIA VIRGINIO
SANTOPUOLI LUCA

DI CARLO FRANCO
LUCIANI GIANLUCA
CARBONELLI LUCA
GARGARELLA MAURO
NOTARISTEFANO CRISTIAN
DI LIZIO GRAZIANO
FIADONE ANTONIO
MARIANI CESARE
CHECCHIA SANDRO
PLACIDO GIANCARLO
CERRETANI GUERRINO
D'ETTORRE PIETRO
D'ANGELO NICOLA

DEL VILLANO VINCENZO
COLARELLI MARINO
ACETO MARCELLO

DE CERCHIO GABRIELE
IENNI EMILIANO

IEZZI ROBERTO
SCOCCO DINO
SECCIAANTONIO
IALACCI ROBERTO
PIERANI LUCA

DI MARTINO SERGIO
BEATRICE PIETRO
UCCIALCHINTO

SALEM KHALED

DI CAMPLI ORAZIO
D'ALICANDRO GIAMPIERO
MAREK DRYJA

DE LAURENTIS NICOLA
DE FELICE MARIO

DI LALLO NICOLINO
RUGGIERI MAURIZIO
PACE LUIGI

DI TOMMASO ROBERTO
DI BENEDETTO VINCENZO
CELLINI FRANCESCO
ZAGAJ GRAMOS
PRIMOMO LUCA
D'ALICANDRO TOMMASO
ABBONIZIO NICOLO®
MARZIALE ANDREA
SCHENAALFREDO
CARULLO MIRCO
SALERNO EMANUEL

M23
M23
M40
M35
M45
M45
M16
M40
M50
M40
M30
M35
M40
M45
M35
M55
M40
M50
M40
M35
M45
M35
M45
M50
M40
M16
M40
M30
M30
M60
M16
M45
M50
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M55
M35
M45
M40
M30
M50
M55
M50
M40
M30
M55
M45
M40
M40
M23
M30

Foglio1

16/06/13

La Sorgente

La Sorgente
Podistica Vasto

Vini Fantini By Farn
ASD Runners Chiet
Atl. Vasto

Atletica Rapino
Runners Termoli
Scaligera Marathon
Fart Sport

Tribu Frentana
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
Atl. Val Tavo
Atletica Rapino

SS Il Crampo
Atletica Rapino
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
Atl. Val Tavo
Runners Montesilva
Atletica Rapino
Pod. San Salvo

Atl. Val Tavo

ASD Runners Chiet
Asd podistica vacri
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
SS Il Crampo

Fart Sport

Vini Fantini By Farn
Podistica Vasto
Atletica Rapino

Acli Marathon Chiet
ASD Sport Fighting
SS Il Crampo

SS Il Crampo
Atletica Fossacesia
ASD Runners Chiet
Atletica Solidale

Il Quercione Lancial
Vini Fantini By Farn
ASD CSKS Club La
Tocco Runner

Fit program Pescarz
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
Tribu Frentana
ASD CSKS Club La
ASD Runners Chiet
SS Il Crampo

Tribu Frentana
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
Podisti Frentani
Play runners ortona
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30'54"
31'23"
32'11"
32'20"
33'26"
33'39"
34'02"
34'04"
34'06"
34'23"

34'26"

34'43"
34'47"
34'49"
35'20"
35'25"
35'38"
35'40"
35'42"
35'68"
36'01"
36'03"
36'11"
36'12"
36'14"
36'23"
36'51"
36'563"
36'57"
37'18"
37r21"
37'31"
37'33"
37'38"
37'39"
37'44"
38'02"
38'07"
38'10"
38'12"
38'18"
38'22"
38'40"
38'43"
38'48"
38'49"
38'51"
38'65"
39'08"
39'20"
39'26"
39'30"
39'31"
39'33"

3'30"
3'34"
3'39"
3'40"
3'47"
3'49"
3'52"
3'62"
3'62"
3'64"
3'64"
3'66"
3'67"
3'67"
4'01"
4'01"
4'03"
4'03"
4'03"
4'05"
4'05"
4'05"
4'06"
4'06"
4'07"
4'08"
411"
411"
411"
414"
414"
415"
416"
4'16"
4'16"
417"
419"
419"
4'20"
4'20"
421"
4'21"
4'23"
4'24"
4'24"
4'24"
4'24"
4'25"
4'26"
4'28"
4'28"
4'29"
4'29"
4'29"

029"
117"
1'26"
2'31"
2'44"
3'08"
3'09"
312"
329"
332"
3'49"
3'63"
3'65"
4'26"
4'31"
4'44"
4'46"
4'48"
5'04"
5'07"
5'09"
516"
518"
520"
529"
5'57"
5'59"
6'02"
6'24"
6'26"
6'37"
6'38"
6'43"
6'45"
6'50"
7'08"
712"
7'15"
7'18"
7'24"
7'28"
7'46"
7'49"
7'53"
7'55"
7'57"
8'01"
8'14"
8'26"
8'31"
8'36"
8'37"
8'39"



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

FANTINI GIAMPIETRO
MIRI NICOLA

BUCCO VITO

MARRONE CLAUDIO
MARIANI ARNALDO
FARINA GIOVANNI

DE BERARDINIS MARCO
COCCIAGLIANICCOLO
MENICUCCI CLAUDIO
OLIVIERI MASSIMILIANO
ZULLI ANGELO
VALENTE PANTALEONE
RUZZI FRANCA
MARTELLI FABRIZIO
MARCHESE SERGIO

DE LEONIBUS ANTONINO
RUGGIERI GIUSEPPE
D'ANGELO MARCO
D'ORTONA ADALGISA
MANCINI DIEGO

TRAVE VITTORIANO
CELLUCCI LORENZO
CAMPITELLI PASQUALINO
DE SIMONE RAFFAELE
PELLICCIOTTA NINO
PRIMOMO ERIC

DI NUNZIO MASSIMO
PICCIANI ROBERTO
TRAVAGLINI LUCA
FALCONE TOMMASO
D'EUSEBIO NANDO

DI CAMPLI MAURIZIO
GENESI SIRO

FAIETA DARIO

FANTINI SERGIO
PASQUALE EMILIO
TROILO FELICETTA
MASSARI RENATO
DONIAROSETTA
NARDELLI GIUSEPPE
GONNELLA FRANCESCO
COCCO NICOLINO

DI VICOLI MARCO
CAPORALE LUCA
SCARPA AMEDEO
TRITTO VITTORIO

DI GIROLAMO GIANNI
D'ALESSANDRO MASSIMO
MADDES MASSIMO
IACOVELLA DONATO
FORTUNATO NICOLA
DE NARDIS DAVIDE
BASSANI PIERGIUSEPPE
DI LUCAANTONIO
MEROLLI ANGELO
D'AMELIO LUIGI
D'ORSOGNA LUIGI

M40
M55
M40
M55
M50
M45
M40
M16
M45
M35
M40
M55
F40
M40
M45
M60
M45
M23
F50
M45
M35
M65
M35
M60
M65
M35
M35
M50
M35
M30
M45
M45
M40
M50
M55
M35
F23
M55
F45
M55
M45
M50
M35
M35
M35
M40
M45
M55
M50
M55
M35
M45
M50
M45
M45
M50
M35

Foglio1

Atletica Fossacesia
Pod. San Salvo
Let's run for solidari
ASD Runners Chiet
Pod. San Salvo
Runners Fontegran
Runners Fontegran
Atletica Rapino
ASD Runners Pesci
Tocco Runner

ASD Libertas Vini C
Runners Montesilva
ASD Runners Chiet
SS Il Crampo

ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
Atl. Val Tavo

ASD Runners Pesci
ASD Runners Pesci
ASD Runners Pesci
ASD Runners Pesci
Atletica Rapino
Libero

Atletica Agnone
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD CSKS Club La
Libero

ASD Runners Chiet
enoteca la nicchia
enoteca la nicchia
Runners Montesilva
Il Quercione Lancial
GS Bersaglieri PE
Podistica Cepagatti
Podisti Frentani
ASD Runners Pesci
Tribu Frentana

Acli Marathon Chiet
ASD Runners Pesci
La Sorgente

ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
SS Il Crampo
Podistica Cepagatti
SS Il Crampo

GS Bersaglieri PE
ASD Runners Pesci
Tocco Runner

ASD Runners Chiet
Podistica dell’ Adriat
Atletica Rapino

SS Il Crampo
Libero

ASD Runners Chiet
Podisti Frentani
Tocco Runner
Libero

Tribu Frentana
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39'563"
39'65"
40'01"
40'03"
40'15"
40'20"
40'22"
40'25"
40'47"
40'48"
40'50"
40'52"
41'02"
41'10"
41'14"
41'44"
42'11"
42'13"
4217"
42'18"
42'20"
42'22"
42'26"
42'34"
42'46"
43'06"
43'17"
43'26"
43'40"
43'41"
43'46"
43'48"
43'49"
43'51"
44'23"
44'35"
44'57"
44'58"
45'04"
45'11"
45"17"
45'22"
45'27"
45'33"
45'42"
45'56"
45'59"
46'08"
46'10"
46'15"
46'40"
46'44"
46'47"
46'58"
47'24"
47'27"
47'29"

4'31"
4'32"
4'32"
4'33"
4'34"
4'35"
4'35"
4'35"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'39"
4'40"
4'41"
4'44"
4'47"
4'47"
4'48"
4'48"
4'48"
4'48"
4'49"
4'50"
4'51"
4'53"
4'55"
4'56"
4'57"
4'57"
4'58"
4'58"
4'58"
4'59"
5'02"
5'04"
5'06"
5'06"
5'07"
5'08"
5'08"
5'09"
5'09"
510"
511"
513"
513"
5'14"
5'14"
5'15"
5'18"
5'18"
5'19"
5'20"
523"
523"
523"

8'59"

9'01"

9'07"

9'09"

921"

9'26"

928"

9'31"

9'63"

9'54"

9'56"

9'58"

10'07"
10'16"
10"19"
10'50"
117"
11'19"
11'23"
11'24"
11'26"
11'28"
11'32"
11'40"
11'52"
12'12"
12'23"
12'32"
12'46"
12'47"
12'52"
12'563"
12'55"
12'57"
1329"
13'40"
14'02"
14'04"
14'09"
1417"
14'23"
14'28"
14'33"
14'39"
14'48"
15'02"
15'05"
15'14"
15'15"
1521"
15'46"
15'50"
15'63"
16'04"
16'30"
16'32"
16'35"



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

RAPINO NICOLA

SPADA FABRIZIO

VIOLA ROBERTO

ZULLI GIUSEPPE
SALERNO GIOVANNI
SIRENI MARIELLA

DE MARCO MARIO
DILIGENTI ENIO

CHIODI ELEONORA
TIERI PASQUALE

DEL ROSARIO LUCIA
FARINACCI MARCO
CATALANO AURELIO
TERZINI ALESSIO
TESONE GIUSEPPE
MARINELLI ALESSIO
COLAIEZZI LUCIO
MAIELLA ARTURO MIRKO
CASASANTA MARCELLO
MEMORIA DOMENICO
CERRONI ANTONIO

DI CIANO ARMANDO
CASTRILLI PASQUALE
D'AMICO MICHELE
PESCE ANTONIO
MELCHIORRE GIUSEPPE
GIAMBUZZI ROBERTO
MATTIOLI GIULIO

DI CAMILLO SILVIO
FRACASSO MAURIZIA
SCIARRA DONATINA

DI FILIPPANTONIO LUIGI
FRATINI ENZO
CICCHETTI LUCIA
PELLEGRINI NICOLA

DI PAOLO CLAUDIO
D'OTTAVI SARA
CONTROGUERRA LETIZIA
COLAMARINO MICHELE
ROSSETTIANGELA
CINALLI GIOVANNI
GIARDINELLI ANTONELLA
SPINELLI ALCEO
MONTICELLI MILVA
SCENNA LIDIA
MELCHIORRE DANTE
IANNONE PASQUALE
NUCCETELLI FRANCESCO
DI TORO ALFONSO
CATENARO GUIDO
PAOLINO FRANCO
RENZETTI SANTINO
BUZZELLI TONIA

DI LALLO ANTONIO

DI MARZIO RITA

DEL ROSSO PAMELA
LABROZZ| ALESSANDRA

M60
M30
M55
M50
M65
F35
M35
M65
F30
M50
F16
M45
M50
M35
M55
M45
M60
M40
M50
M75
M65
M16
M45
M23
M75
M55
M55
M75
M55
F60
F55
M65
M70
F40
M60
M35
F16
F55
M45
F30
M45
F45
M65
F45
F50
M60
M50
M55
M60
M65
M45
M70
F40
M75
F45
F30
F23

Foglio1

ASD Runners Chiet
Runners Montesilva
GS Bersaglieri PE
Podisti Frentani
Runners Montesilva
Atletica Rapino
Tribu Frentana
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Pesci
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
A.S.D. - M.C. Sogec
Tocco Runner

Tribu Frentana
Tribu Frentana
Runners Fontegran
Atletica Rapino
Atletica Solidale
Fart Sport

ASD Runners Chiet
Atletica Rapino
Atletica Venafro

GS Bersaglieri PE
Fart Sport

ASD Runners Chiet
Runners Fontegran
Podisti Frentani
Podisti Frentani
Tocco Runner
Runners Montesilva
Fart Sport

Runners Montesilva
ASD Sport Fighting
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
Tribu Frentana

GS Bersaglieri PE
ASD Runners Chiet
Pod. San Salvo
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
mister camp

ASD Runners Pesc:i
GS Bersaglieri PE
ASD Runners Chiet
ASD Runners Chiet
Tribu Frentana
Runners Fontegran:
ASD | Lupi Abruzzo
Il Quercione Lancial
Il Quercione Lancial
Atl. Val Tavo

ASD CSKS Club La
Runners Montesilva
ASD Runners Chiet
Tocco Runner

SS Il Crampo
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47'34"
48'33"
48'44"
48'51"
49'02"
49'23"
49'35"
49'44"
49'51"
50'09"
50'20"
50'21"
50'42"
50'44"
50'63"
50'54"
51'09"
51"11"
51'14"
51'26"
51'58"
52'05"
52'10"
52'14"
52'23"
52'26"
52'40"
52'48"
52'65"
52'59"
53'01"
53'20"
53'26"
53'33"
53'36"
53'48"
53'50"
54'08"
54'16"
54'19"
54'21"
54'30"
54'36"
54'46"
54'49"
54'59"
55'36"
56'42"
56'44"
56'56"
56'57"
57'33"
57'43"
57'57"
58'13"
58'29"
59'00"

5'24"
5'31"
5'32"
5'33"
5'34"
5'36"
5'38"
5'39"
5'39"
5'42"
5'43"
5'43"
5'45"
5'45"
5'46"
5'47"
5'48"
5'49"
5'49"
5'60"
5'64"
5'55"
5'65"
5'66"
5'67"
5'67"
5'59"
6'00"
6'00"
6'01"
6'01"
6'03"
6'04"
6'05"
6'05"
6'06"
6'07"
6'09"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'11"
6'12"
6'13"
6'13"
6'14"
6'19"
6'26"
6'26"
6'28"
6'28"
6'32"
6'33"
6'35"
6'37"
6'38"
6'42"

16'39"
17'39"
17'49"
17'57"
18'08"
1829"
18'41"
18'50"
18'57"
19'15"
19'25"
19'27"
19'48"
19'50"
19'59"
20'00"
20'15"
207"
209"
20'32"
21'04"
211"
21'16"
21'20"
21'28"
21'32"
21'45"
21'54"
22'01"
22'04"
22'07"
22'26"
22'31"
22'39"
22'41"
22'54"
22'56"
23'13"
23'22"
23'24"
23'27"
23'36"
23'42"
23'52"
23'55"
24'05"
24'41"
25'47"
25'50"
26'02"
26'03"
26'38"
26'49"
27'02"
2719"
27'35"
28'06"



169
170
171
172
173
174

PIERINI ROBERTO
ROSSETTIANTONIETTA
CORRADETTI GIANCARLA
MENNA DARIO

KISELYUK ALINA
FERRETTI EZIO

175 AVAGLIANO LUCIANO

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

IOCCO MARTA

SANTINI ENRICO
PAGLIARONE ATTILIO
SPERANZA MARIA ROSARIA
BIANCHI ANNA LEA

TURI CARLO

SALVATI GABRIELE

D'ANGELO DOMENICO

185 CELESTE ANTONIO

186
187
188
189
190

ROBERTI GIOVANNI
COLANGELO SILVANA
CERQUONE ANNA MARIA
BIRAGHI MILVA

MEMMO DANIELA

Trave Valentina

Di lisio Giulia

DE BENEDETTO SPLENDORA

Foglio1

M60 SS Il Crampo 59'01"

F45 Tribu Frentana 59'14"

F55 GS BersaglieriPE  01h 01'03"
M23 GS BersaglieriPE  01h 01'05"
F50 Runners Montesilva 01h 01'45"
M60 ASD Runners Pesci 01h 01'54"
M60 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 02'30"
F23 SS Il Crampo 01h 02'45"
M50 Podisti Frentani 01h 02'46"
M23 GS Bersaglieri PE ~ 01h 02'49"
F50 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 03'08"
F55 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 06'13"
M70 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 06'22"
M70 Fart Sport 01h 06'30"
F65 GS BersaglieriPE  01h 15'35"
M65 Atl. Val Tavo 01h 16'42"
M60 Fart Sport 01h 16'44"
M65 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 18'24"
F65 ASD Runners Chiet 01h 18'26"
F55 Roseto Club azzurrc 01h 20'20"
F50 Podisti Frentani 01h 22'48"
F45 Podisti Frentani 01h 22'56"

MFO0-EASD Runners Pescara

WON-_20O0PRPWON_L,AORWON_2ANOAPRWON_2AAN_AA2WODN-AN-

Di fulvio Chiara
Faieta Alessandra
Menicucci Claudia
Medoro Desiree
Carbonetta Alessia
D ambrosio Micaela
D ortona Claudia

Di matteo Manuele
Micucci Francesco
Medoro Diego
Allegrino Andrea
Faieta Marco
Fresco Nicola
Micucci Riccardo
Micucci Romeo
Allegrino Alessandro domenico
Micucci Costantino
Capuzzi Francesco
Di ciano Matteo

Ceri Guglielmo

Di vona Dario
Dragani Giuseppe
Giancristofaro Pietro
Capuzzi Marco
Faieta Luca

Mennilli Mirko

De grandis Francesco
Marrongelli Alessio

MFO-£Atletica Rapino
MF6-CAtletica Rapino
MF6-SPodistica Cepagatti
MF6-SASD Runners Pescara
MF10-Fart Sport

MF12-Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MF14-Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MF14-Podistica Vasto
MMO-!Atletica Rapino
MMe6-¢Atletica Rapino
MM6-{Fart Sport

MMe6-¢Libero

MM6-{Podistica Cepagatti
MMe6-¢Libero

MMe6-¢Atletica Rapino
MMe6-¢Atletica Rapino
MM10Libero

MM10 Atletica Rapino

MM10 Atletica Rapino

MM10 Atletica Rapino
MM10Libero

MM12Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MM12Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MM12Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MM12 Atletica Rapino
MM12Podistica Cepagatti
MM14 rapino libertas

MM14 Nuova Atletica Lanciano
MM14 Atletica Rapino

1 BARBIERATO PIETRO
2 ASTOLFI MARCELLA
3 CILLIANTONELLA

4 COLANGELO ERCOLE
5 TRUBIANI FABIO

M65
F45
F45
M45
M60

La Sorgente

Podistica dell’ Adriatico
Pod. Bersaglieri

Pod. Bersaglieri
Runners Chieti

Pagina 4

6'42"
6'43"
6'56"
6'56"
7'01"
7'02"
7'06"
707"
7'08"
7'08"
710"
7'31"
7'32"
7'33"
8'35"
8'43"
8'43"
8'564"
8'564"
9'o7"
9'24"
9'25"

28'07"
28'19"
30'09"
30'11"
30'51"
30'59"
31'35"
31'50"
31'562"
31'54"
32'14"
35'18"
3527
35'36"
44'40"
45'48"
45'50"
47'30"
47'32"
49'26"
51'564"
52'02"



6 D'ORTONA CESARO
7 SABINA DAVIDE
8 ORSINI ANNA
9 BOMBA RENATO
10 DI MATTEO EMILIANO
11 NATIVIO VALERIA
12 PECORAIO ILARIA
13 LANCIA FEDERICA
14 MARTELLOTTA GIOVANNI
15 MARFISI RAFFAELE
16 PICCIRILLI OSVALDO
17 RIZIO FABRIZIO
18 MARINUCCI MAURIZIO
19 CARBONETTA PAOLA
20 PICCIANI MARIATERESA
21 MARTELLOTTA DOMENICO

M45

F65
M75

F35

M60

M30
M55
F16
F45
M45

Foglio1

Podistica Vasto
Pod. Bersaglieri
Runners Montesilvano
Libertas Lanciano
Atl. Rapino

Atl. Rapino
runners pescara
pod bersaglieri
pod bersaglieri

Il Quercione
libero

runner chieti

pod. Bersaglieri
Atl. Rapino

Pod. Cepagatt
pod bersaglieri
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